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MCCARTNEY MOTORS.
LAHARNA LANES RALLY 2016
SEEDED ENTRY LIST

Driver

Robert Woodside
Christopher Evans
Ashley Lamont
Eamonn Byrne
Mark Woodside
David Crothers
Dermot Carnegie
Frank Lenehan
Tim Woodside
Mark Faulkner
Richard Meeke
Annseley Stuart
Robert Woodside Snr
Richard McCartney
Michael Duke
Damien Doran
Philip O'Reilly
David Crossen
John O'Kane
Michael O'Hara
Neil Fletcher
Mark Stewart
John O'Reilly
Gerard Hughes
Marshall Kennedy
Peter Faulkner
Michael Workman
Andrew Gilmore
Steven Cromie
Gilmore Magee
John Convery

Dougie Millar

Navigator

Bruce Drummond
Kevin Fagan
Geoffrey Lamont
Joanna Lenehan
Andy Blair
Barbara Kane
Mark Fitzsimon
Derek Smyth
Ben Woodside
Ashley Boulton
Alex Lyons
Stephen Jess
Gary Woodside
Liza Haveron
Claudette Hollywood
James Doran
Tim Faulkner
Derek Crossen
Grainne O'Kane
David O'Hara
Rebecca Fletcher
Chris Hobson
Nick Sparks

Paul Hughes
Rodney Willis
Anne Smyth

TBA

TBA

Kielin Webb

Paul Bolton
Brenda Convery
Glenn Millar

Car

Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Toyota Starlet
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort RS2000

Toyota Starlet
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Ford Escort
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Nissan Micra
Mazda MX5
Nissan Micra
Ford Escort
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5

Peugeot 106 GTI

Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
VW Polo

VW Golf
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63

Dougy Reid
Kevin McNamee
Kyle Gibson
Kevin Daly
Robert Robinson
Liam Shaw

Chris Henry
Philip McCrea
Davy Young
Millar Hood
Sean Delvin
Jonathan Henderson
Alex Scott

Allan Annesley
Jordan Burns
Chris Arthur

Maurice Eakin
Malcolm McDowell
John Adams

Conor O'Boyle

Hugh O'Boyle

Angus Johnston

Eric Mclvor

Johny Montgomery
Glynne McKeag
Christopher McKenna

Bill Arbuthnot
Martin Colon
Michael O'Donnell
James Mansfield
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PHOTOGRAPHY

Andrew Hardman
Redmond McNamee
Colin Telford
Mark Maxwell
Jonny McCarthy
JB Shaw

Graeme Baillie
Louise McCrea
Richard Nelson
Robin McNinch
Wayne Turkington
John Henderson
Jody Patterson
Richard Sloan
Darrell Burns
Alastair Robinson

Conn Williamson
Ruth Dickson
Sam Adams

Lee Magill

Donal O'Boyle
TBA

Suzanne Mclvor
Ross Currie
Flowa Morrow
TBA

TBA

Declan Hoey
Mark O'Donnell
Gillian Haydon

Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Nissan Micra
Hyundai Accent
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Ford Puma
Mini Cooper
Ford Puma
Toyota MR2
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Mazda MX5
Ford Fiesta
Mazda MX5

Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
Ford Escort
BMW318
Toyota MR2

Austin Healy Sprite

Mazda MX5
Ford Puma
Ford Ka

Mazda MX5
Honda Civic
Nissan Micra
Austin Mini
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THE WOODSIDE GROUP




